

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 242/2023

Dhanraj S/o Shri Shankar Lal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Syed Sadat Ali, Advocate.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

13/03/2026

Two weeks' time is allowed to file correct notice of respondent no.3.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J