

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 242/2023
CNR: RJHC020549572023 | URN: WRW / 371U / 2023

Dhanraj S/o Shri Shankar Lal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S. Zakawat Ali.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

29/07/2026

Heard on the application (1/2026) for deleting the name of the respondent No.3 from the array of the respondents.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. The name of the respondent No.3 is deleted.

Amended cause title be taken on record.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J